
Friday, November 11IV /\ AUCKLAND750kc. 400m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS9.4 Correspondence school session
(see page 40)
9.13 Concert Programme
10. O Devotions: Mr. J. S. Burt
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Home and
Garden, Have You Heard?, ‘*‘Hester’s
Diary,’ The Pleasures of Music, CityNews
11.156 Music While You Work
11.45 scottish Songs
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Light Recordings
2.30 Classical Hour
Variations on a Theme of Frank BridgeBritten
Symphony No, 6 in D :

Vaughan Williams
3.30 Thesaurus Singers3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Dennis Noble (baritone)4.30 Children’s session: "The Snow
Queen"
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon. W
I©. Parry, followed at 7,0 by Mr. J. T.Watts 37.15 Sports Preview
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Edinburgh International Festival: An im-pression of the 1948 Festival by JohnKeir Cross, including excerpts from theprogramme ;

(BBC Programme)
8.30 Opinion Please
8.68 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa;Refereeing," by Winston McCarthy
9.30 Quiet Half-hour
London Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Pastorale (‘The Faithful Shepherd’Suite) Handel
Solomon. (piano)
Chorale: Sleepers Awake Bach-BusoniIsobel Baillie (soprano)Recit; Shall Pales Be the LastAria: Flocks in Green Pastures Abid-ing BachPierre Fournier (cello)
O Man Bemoan Thy Grievous Sins

Bach-Fournier
London Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas BeechamAndante di Molto (Symphony No, 34in C, K.338) Mozart
10. 0 Scottish Interlude
Marjorie, Lawrence (soprano)* Doun the Burn HookBand of the First Battalion Argyll andSutherland Highlanders
Songs of the Hebrides
Marjorie Lawrence (soprano)
My Ain Folk LemonBand of the First Battalion Argyll andSutherland Highlanders
Gathering of the Clans Williams
10.15 Variety Bandbox

(BBC Programme)10.44 Variety11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ive AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m,
Op.m. Light Popular Music6
6.30 The Allen Roth Chorus
6.45 Frankie Carle
7. 0
8. 0
After Dinner Music
The Music Hall Varieties Orchestra

8.15 Popular Entertainers9.0 From Light Opera and Musicalcomedy j

9.30 Supper Dance
10. 0 London Studio Melodies

(BBC Programme)
410.30 Close down

YD Aue
4.30 p.m. Dance Music
6. 0 Melody on the Move
6.20 Dinner Music7. 0 "Anne of Green Gables".7.30 Opera Half Hour8.0 Listeners’ Own Classical Pro-
ramme :

40° 0 Close Qows

|

IPX4IN 970 kc. 309m.
O a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Women’s News From Town
"Anne Of Green Gables"
"Imperial Lover""private Secretary"0.0 Close down
p.m, Tea Time Cabaret,

;

The Amazing Quest of Ernest
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Melody Fare
"Whispers In Tahitt’’
Programme Review and Announce-NNN
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Evening Talk: "Escape into the"Past"

0 Short Story: "Spinning Chambers"
G. F. Spencer

8.15 The Knaves |

8.30 Light and Bright
|8.46 Singing for your Supper: TonyMartin |9. 0 Weather Report

9. 4 Gramophilia; New Recordings
9.35 Picture Parade10. 6 Accent on Melody
Dance Music
10.30 Close down

U2KCr) Stoke.
229
m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Round the Town with Anne Fisher
9.15 "The Channings’"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. In Strict, Tempo6.45 ‘The Amazing Quest of ErnestBiiss"
7. 0 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
7.15 "Heart of the Sunset’
7.30 Programme ReviewStock Market Report
7.45 At Short Notice8.0 Piay: "The Six Stones," a mystery
by Michael Davies
8.30 Concert Artists :

8.45 "The Making of a. Play’: LeslieBanks, an- actor, is interviewed9.0 Weather Report9. 4 Four Kings of Rhythm
9.30 Sports Preview9.45 Gems from the Opera10.15 Peter Yorke and his Concert Or-
chestra
10.30 Close down

l Y Le 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

Session9.4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30. ‘"Tradesman’s Entrance"
10. 0 Songs of the West
10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 In Quiet Mood
70.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Talk
11.30 Makers of Melody
12. 0 Music for Midday1.30 p.m. Broadcast fo Schools2.0 #£=Album of Familiar Music
2.30 Life’s Lighter Side
2.45 Music While You Work3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: CharlesKullman (tenor)
3.30 Musical Miscellany4.0 Classical Half-hour
4,30 Children’s Session: Aunt Joan
5. 0 Melodies of the Month
5.30 Musie Before Six
6. 0 Dinner Music.
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National AnnouncementsPre-election Address by Hon. W.
E. thie followed at 7.0 by Mr. J. T.Wat
"a "Sralk: "Teacher’s Diary," by Rayox 2

7.30 Evening Programme
Down Memory Lane
8. 0 British Bands

8.15 BERYL THOMAS (soprano)
O Lovely Night Ronald
My Ships Barratt
The Green Hills 0’ Somerset Coates
Beyond the Dawn Sanderson
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 NZBS Storytime, "The Van-
quisher,"" by D’Arcy Niland
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
~-68.16 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Refereeing," by Winston McCarthy
9.30 Latest Releases10.26 iYZ Calling the Pacific
10.30 Close down

2 Y 570kc. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence School session
(see page 40)
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Morning Star: Colin Horsley
(pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude
10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles"
411. 0 Women’s session: "Pan American
Women’s Conference," by Mary Seaton,
Paneer
Work in Domestic Science in

India
11.30 Waltz Festival Orchestra
12. O0' Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Today in N.Z, History: Armis-
tice Day, 1918
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
ae Local Weather Conditions*

HOUR
Introduction and Allegro for Strings

Elgar
Sonata in D for Viola and Piano
A Mosaic.in Four Pieces for Viola and
Piano Walthew
Sonata No, 2 for Violin and Piano

Rubbra
Dialectic, Op. 15, for String QuartetBush
"Forgotten People"3.0

8.13 Alfredo Campoli and hig Orchestra3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Leaves from a Composer’s Note-book"
4.30 Children’s session: My Music Box5. O Rhythm Parade
5.30 Singing Together
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon. W.
3 Parry, followed at 7.0 by Mr. J. T.atts ‘

7.15 Local News Service
Feilding Stock Market Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Play: "The Silver Cord," a drama by
Sydney Howard

(NZBS Production)8.40 The English Singers
Part-songs arranged for wo en’s voices(A Studio Presentation)8.56 ‘Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.16 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Refereeing.’ by Winston McCarthy
9.30 For Our Scottish Listeners: Armis-
tice Day Programme by the Caledonian
Pipe Band illustrating the part played
by Pipers in the two World Wars with
interludes by Harry Lauder
(A Studio Presentation)

40. 0 Rhythm on Record: "Turntable"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

WELLINGTON650 kc. 461m.
4.30 p.m, Popular Hit Revivals
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0
Today
in N.Z, History: Armistice

Day, 1918
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.30 Allen Roth Chorus with the Nova-time trio
6.45 Variety7. 0 Solo Spotlight: Betty Hutton-7.12 "Social Implications .of Seience:The Unity of Science,’’ by Dr. Knowles
Ryerson '
7.30 Jalna" "
8. 0: Light Classical Music
The New Concert Orchestra
May Day Overture Wood
Three English Dances
Country Dance QuilterRanch House Party ("Portrait of aFrontier Town’) Gillis

8.30 Anniversary of the Week

9. 0 « Classical Hour: John Ireland
Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Minuet (Downland Suite)Frederick Grinke (violin), Florence
Hooton (cello), Kendall Taylor (piano)Trio No. 3 in E
Paul Robeson (bass)
Sea Fever
Roy Henderson (baritone)The Soldier
Florence Hooton (’cello) and Russ Vratt
(piano)
Holy Boy
Boyd Neel String Orchestraconeerting Pastorale
10. 0 Holiday for Song
10.30 Close°down

2 Y D 1130 ke. 265m,
7. Op.m. Comedy Land
7.20 Music from the Screen
7.35 "Madame Boyary"8.0 ‘With a Smile and a Song
8.30 Noel Coward Show
9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 Atom 1970
9.45 Tempo di Valse
0. District Report
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m,
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Prudence
Gregory )
9.15 "private Secretary"
9.30 "The Boston Promenade Orchestra"9.45 "Anne Of Green Gables"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Early Evening Variety6.45 "Faro’s Daughter"
7. 0 Perry Como, Helen Carroll and The
Satisfyers7.15 "The Four Just Men"
7.30 Programme Review: and Announce-
ments
7.45 David Rose and his Orchestra8. 0 Talk: -"Harpoons and ‘Hard Tacks
Shearing Sheep and Albatrosses,"’ by
John Jackson
8.15 Piano Playhouse
(Voice of America Programme)

8.30 Hillbilly Quarter Hour
8.45 "In Ben Boyd’s Day"9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 4 Classical Concert: ChopinClaudio Arrau (piano)
Scherzo in C Sharp Minor, Op. $9, No.
3

London Philharmonie Orchestra, conduc-
ted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Les Sylphides: Ballet Music
Benno Moisefwitsch (piano)Barcarolle in F Sharp, Op. 609.45 Crosby Time10.0 Those Were the Days: Old-Time

|

Dance Musie played by Harry Davidsonand his Orchestra(BBC Production)10.30 Close down

NAPIERPONOCA Soha

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. ONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9..2 Correspondence School _

Session
(see page 40) ;

9.30 Morning Variety10.30 Music While You Work
11.30 The Cinema Organist, featuring
Sidney Gustard
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools _

2. 0 Music While You Work
3.15 Rustic Wedding Symphony,

he
26,

Goldmark4.0- A Song by the Way
4.15 "Destiny Bay"
4.30 Children’s Session: Wendy and"Junior : Naturalists"
5. 0 Accordions and Novelties
5.30 Dancing Time
6. 0 Racing «PreviewFor the Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEW
6.45 Pre-election Address by Hon. W.
e parias followed at 7,0 by Mr. J. T.a
7.30 Evening Programme
The Nancy Harrie Quartet
7.45 Melody Market
8.30 ‘Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News-
9.15 Talk: "Rugby in South Africa:
Refereeing," by Winston McCarthy
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"10.0 "Band Call’: Music by the BBC
Variety Orchestra conducted by Ray
Jenkins, with guest artists

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ,


